
WEEK 25    CLASSIC PLAN EXPRESS PLAN
❏ Mon, July 6 Proverbs 29-31, 1 Thess 4 Prov 31:10-31, 1 Thess 4
❏ Tues, July 7 Song of Sol 1-3, Ps 72, 1 Thess 5 Ps 72, 1 Thess 5
❏ Wed, July 8 Song of Sol 4-6, 2 Chron 2, 2 Thess 1 2 Chron 2, 2 Thess 1
❏ Thurs, July 9 Song of Sol 7-8, Ps 127, 2 Thess 2 Ps 127, 2 Thess 2
❏ Fri, July 10 1 Kings 5, 2 Chr 3, 2 Thess 3 2 Thess 3
❏ Sat, July 11
❏ Sun, July 12

WEEK 26
❏ Mon, July 13 1 Kings 6, 2 Chr 4, 1 Tim 1 1 Tim 1:12-20
❏ Tues, July 14 1 Kings 7, 2 Chr 5, Ps 44, 1 Tim 2 2 Chr 5:1-14, 1 Tim 2
❏ Wed, July 15 1 Kings 8, Ps 30, 1 Tim 3 Ps 30, 1 Tim 3:1-12
❏ Turs, July 16 2 Chr 5-7, Ps 121, 1 Tim 4 Ps 121, 1 Tim 4
❏ Fri, July 17 1 Kings 9, 2 Chr 8, 1 Tim 5 1 Kings 9:1-9, 1 Tim 5
❏ Sat, July 18
❏ Sun, July 19

WEEK 27
❏ Mon, July 20 1 Kings 10-11, Ps 45, 1 Tim 6 Ps 45, 1 Tim 6:3-16
❏ Tues, July 21 Eccl 1-3, 2 Chr 9, 2 Tim 1 Ecc 3:1-14, 2 Tim 1:3-18
❏ Wed, July 22 Eccl 4-6, Ps 125, 2 Tim 2 Ps 125, 2 Tim 2:14-26
❏ Thurs, July 23 Eccl 7-9, Ps 46, 2 Tim 3 Ps 46, 2 Tim 3:10-17
❏ Fri, July 24 Eccl 10-12, 2 Tim 4 Ecc 12:9-14
❏ Sat, July 25
❏ Sun, July 26

WEEK 28
❏ Mon, July 27 1 Kings 12, 2 Chr 10-11, Ps 1191:1-72, Titus 1 Psalm 119:1-40,  Titus 1
❏ Tues, July 28 1 Kings 13-14, 2 Chr 12, Ps 119:73-120, Titus 2 Ps 119:89-112, Titus 2
❏ Wed, July 29 1 Kings 15, 2 Chr 13-14, Ps 119: 121-176, Titus 3 Ps 119:145-176, Titus 3
❏ Thurs, July 30 2 Chr 15-16, 1 Kings 16, Ps 47, Pilemon Psalm 47, Philemon
❏ Fri, July 31 1 Kings 17-18, Jude Jude
❏ Sat, Aug 1
❏ Sun, Aug 2

Use the weekend to catch up on your reading, or to review what 
God has revealed to you this week

SOAP Reading Plan 2020 Week 25-32
Classic Reading Plan: If you keep up with this plan, you will read through the entire Bible in a year.
Express Reading Plan: A smaller portion of reading pulled from the 1 year reading plan.  
Custom Reading Plan: Choose whatever portions you would like from each day’s plan.  
** Remember that the most important thing is not to necessarily keep up with a plan; but to be in God’s Word, and apply it every day.
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WEEK 29 CLASSIC PLAN     EXPRESS PLAN
❏ Mon, Aug 3 1 Kings 19-21, 2 Chr 17, Ps 129, Matt 1     Ps 129, Matt 1:18-25
❏ Tues, Aug 4 1 Kings 22, 2 Chr 18, Matt 2     2 Chr 18, Matt 2:1-12
❏ Wed, Aug 5 2 Chr 19-20, 2 Kings 1, Ps 20, Matt 3     Ps 20, Matt 3:1-17
❏ Thurs, Aug 6 2 Kings 2-3, Ps 48, Matt 4     Ps 48, Matt 4:1-11
❏ Fri, Aug 7 2 Kings 4-6, Matt 5, John 17     John 17, Matt 5:43-48
❏ Sat, Aug 8
❏ Sun, Aug 9

WEEK 30
❏ Mon, Aug 10 2 Kings 7-8, 2 Chr 21, Matt 6     2 Chr 21:1-7, Matt 6:5-14
❏ Tues, Aug 11 2 Kings 9-10, Psalm 49, Matt 7     Ps 49, Matt 7:1-12
❏ Wed, Aug 12 2 Chr 22-23, 2 Kings 11, Ps 131, Matt 8     Ps 131, Matt 8:1-13
❏ Thurs, Aug 13 2 Chr 24, 2 Kings 12, Ps 50, Matt 9     Ps 50, Matt 9:1-12
❏ Fri, Aug 14 Joel, Matt 10,     Joel, Matt 10:26-42
❏ Sat, Aug 15
❏ Sun, Aug 16

WEEK 31
❏ Mon, Aug 17 Jonah, Matt 11     Jonah 1-2, Matt 11:25-30
❏ Tues, Aug 18 2 Kings 13-14, 2 Chr 25, Ps 53, Matt 12     Ps 53, Matt 12:1-14
❏ Wed, Aug 19 Amos 1-3, Matt 13     Matt 13
❏ Thurs, Aug 20 Amos 4-6, Psalm 55, Matt 14     Ps 55, Matt 14:13-21
❏ Fri, Aug 21 Amos 7-9, Matt 15     Matt 15
❏ Sat, Aug 22
❏ Sun, Aug 23

WEEK 32
❏ Mon, Aug 24 Hosea 1-3, Matt 16     Matt 16
❏ Tues, Aug 25 Hosea 4-6, Psalm 58, Matt 17     Ps 58, Matt 17:14-27
❏ Wed, Aug 26 Hosea 7-10, Matt 18     Matt 18
❏ Thurs, Aug 27 Hosea 11-13, Ps 61, Matt 19     Ps 61, Matt 19:16-30
❏ Fri, Aug 28 Hosea 14, 2 Chr 26-27, Matt 20     Matt 20
❏ Sat, Aug 29
❏ Sun, Aug 30
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